AIO GREEN PROJECT

Dear Valued Customers and Investors.

First of all, we would like to sincerely thank you for your interest in the AIO GREEN Project.

1. Background and Development Trends

In the era of Industry 4.0, the world and Vietnam are witnessing a strong boom in:

- Digital transformation, green transition, circular economy, and carbon credits.
- Artificial Intelligence (AI), automation, IoT, and Blockchain.
- Digital assets, cryptocurrencies, e-commerce, and global technology platforms.

Specially, many countries such as the United States, China, South Korea, Singapore, Japan, Thailand,.... and Vietnam are gradually improving legal frameworks to license, regulate, and manage digital assets and cryptocurrencies in this new era.

2. Vision of AIO GREEN

The AIO GREEN Project was established to keep pace with global trends, comply with both international and national laws, and pursue the following objectives:

- Building a transparent and sustainable global development roadmap.
- Respecting and ensuring the long-term interests of investors and the community.

3. Capital Raising Plan

We are conducting 02 funding rounds, totaling 14% of the AIO GREEN Project:

- Round 1: 8% Price: 0.009 USD/AIO GREEN.
- Round 2: 6% Price: 0.02 USD/AIO GREEN.

4. Investor Commitment

By participating in the project, Investors confirm that they:

- Have been fully advised, reviewed project documents, and read official information at https://aiocoin.org.
- Voluntarily participate, without coercion or inducement, and take full responsibility for their own decisions.
- Not recommended for Vietnamese investors

5. Use of Funds

The capital raised will be used transparently and clearly for:

- Building the AIO GREEN ecosystem.
- Developing the NEWEX e-commerce platform.
- Developing the KTS Pay e-wallet.
- Expanding the KTSMall e-commerce platform.
- Operating the NEWEX digital asset exchange.
- Providing liquidity for goods and utility services to ensure the stable growth of AIO GREEN.

6. Final Confirmation & Commitment

By joining the project, you confirm that you have carefully read and fully agree to the terms and conditions of the AIO GREEN Project.

Please click "I Agree" to confirm your participation.

Respectfully,

AIO GREEN PROJECT MANAGEMENT TEAM

